	

May 9, 2018
	
	
	T1

	Title Amendment
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Sponsor:
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Upthegrove

	[ML]
	
	
	

	
	Proposed No.:
	2018-0197.1

	
	
	
	


TITLE AMENDMENT TO PROPOSED ORDINANCE 2018-0197, VERSION 1
On page 1, line 2, after "appropriation of" strike "$204,695,669" and insert "$123,516,230"

EFFECT: Amends the title to comport with the body of the ordinance as amended by Striking Amendment S1.
- 1 -
